
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Music and Movement Songs and activities to get your 3-5 year-old moving          Youth                                                        

ESL Conversation Class Practice English-speaking skills              Adult 

Little Social Hour Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months           Youth 

Preschool Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds           Youth 

Baby Story Time  Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months          Youth 

Brick Builders’ Club Build with LEGOS for K to 5th  grade            Youth 

Toddler Towers  Build with  DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 years-old           Youth 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Computer Skills  Learn how to efficiently use the internet to search             Adult 

Teen Gaming Club Take a break and play T-rated games with friends              Tween/Teen 

Craft P.A.S.S.  Make some Personalized Artifacts Specifically Shared         Family 

3D Design  Design and print a custom keychain        All Ages 

Knead to Know  Learn to make Mayak Gyeran (Korean Marinated Eggs)           Adult 

Anime Club  Talk about, draw and explore anime               Tween/Teen 

Sensory Story Time                 Youth 

Join us for songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds with special sensory needs 

Chess Club  Come play chess, hone your skills and win        All Ages 

Bot Builders  Build and code your bot to compete in challenges              Tween/Teen 

3D Printing Basics Learn how to 3D print in 3 easy steps        All Ages 

LIBRARY CLOSED FOR STAFF TRAINING 

Teen Gaming Club Take a break and play T-rated games with friends              Tween/Teen 

Mini Nicho Shrines Create a mini nicho to honor the memory of loved ones      All Ages 

Artist Spotlight  Create art in the style of Anuradha Thakur       All Ages 

Anime Club  Talk about, draw and explore anime               Tween/Teen 

Chess Club  Come play chess, hone your skills and win        All Ages 

Worldwide Passport Travel to India for traditional games and crafts           Youth 

Creative Connections                  Interactive program for Adults with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities Adult 

International Coffee Day Make a monochromatic painting with coffee            Adult 

Teen DIY  This week’s project: Mosaic Tiles                Tween/Teen 

Teen Gaming Club Take a break and play T-rated games with friends            Tween/Teen 

 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

1 

2 

4 

4 

6 

8 

 

8 

9 

11 

13 

15 

16 

18 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

29 

 

11:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

ALL DAY 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

OCTOBER 
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 

 Please see reverse side for more programs. 


