

OCTOBER

VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	AY	EVENT	8829 MCCART AVE Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-S	a. 10 0, 3q. 01030	TIME
			RECURRING WEEKLY		
	TUE	Music and Movement	Songs and activities to get your 3-5 year-old moving	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	TUE	ESL Conversation Class	Practice English-speaking skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	WED	Little Social Hour	Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months	Youth	12:00 p.m.
	THU	Preschool Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Baby Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Brick Builders' Club	Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade	Youth	4:00 p.m.
	SAT	Toddler Towers	Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 years-old	Youth	11:30 a.m.
			DAILY PROGRAMS		
1	WED	Computer Skills	Learn how to efficiently use the internet to search	Adult	5:00 p.m.
1	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
2	THU	Craft P.A.S.S.	${\sf Make some Personalized Artifacts Specifically Shared}$	Family	4:00 p.m.
4	SAT	3D Design	Design and print a custom keychain	All Ages	1:00 p.m.
4	SAT	Knead to Know	Learn to make Mayak Gyeran (Korean Marinated Eggs	Adult	3:00 p.m.
6	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and explore anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
8	WED	Sensory Story Time		Youth	10:30 a.m.
		Join us for songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds with special sensory needs			
8	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
9	THU	Bot Builders	Build and code your bot to compete in challenges	Tween/Teen	4:30 p.m.
11	SAT	3D Printing Basics	Learn how to 3D print in 3 easy steps	All Ages	1:00 p.m.
13	MON		LIBRARY CLOSED FOR STAFF TRAINING		ALL DAY
15	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
16	THU	Mini Nicho Shrines	Create a mini nicho to honor the memory of loved ones	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
18	SAT	Artist Spotlight	Create art in the style of Anuradha Thakur	All Ages	1:00 p.m.
20	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and explore anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
22	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
23	THU	Worldwide Passport	Travel to India for traditional games and crafts	Youth	4:00 p.m.
24	FRI	Creative Connections	Interactive program for Adults with Intellectual and Developmental D	isabilities Adult	10:30 a.m.
25	SAT	International Coffee Day	Make a monochromatic painting with coffee	Adult	3:00 p.m.
27	MON	Teen DIY	This week's project: Mosaic Tiles	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
29	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.

